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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

NOREEN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

IMRAN SALAMAT

ALI HAIDER

FAIZA ANWAR

ZESHAN ASLAM

SADDAF SHAHZADI

AQSA (Selected against Women 

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SALAMAT ALI

ALLAH WASAYA

ANWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED

SALAH-UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

89100177

89100282

89100255

89100257

89100325

89100293

89100100

89100150

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

8 Case #  30D2016

8

9

10

12

13

ZEESHAN LATIF

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

MUDASSAR YAQUB

ADNAN ALI

NAZISH

ABDUL LATIF BHUTTI

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

SHOUKAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

89100270

89100179

89100045

89100235

89100319

KASUR

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIAZ

WAJID IQBAL

SAJID ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASIF

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD ASIM

FAQEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

89100174

89100016

89100021

89100283

89100335

89100040

89100395

89100063

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


